FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on June 29, 2025

CFS Date/Time

06/28/25 00:04
06/28/25 00:06
06/28/25 00:28
06/28/25 00:42
06/28/25 01:01
06/28/25 01:12
06/28/25 01:34
06/28/25 02:12
06/28/25 03:27
06/28/25 05:28
06/28/25 07:50
06/28/25 08:20
06/28/25 08:27
06/28/25 08:37
06/28/25 09:12
06/28/25 09:26
06/28/25 09:40
06/28/25 09:41
06/28/25 09:47
06/28/25 10:07
06/28/25 10:16
06/28/25 10:22
06/28/25 11:12
06/28/25 11:14
06/28/25 11:23
06/28/25 11:29
06/28/25 11:34

CFS #

CFS25-032232
CFS25-032233
CFS25-032237
CFS25-032238
CFS25-032239
CFS25-032242
CFS25-032244
CFS25-032251
CFS25-032252
CFS25-032260
CFS25-032269
CFS25-032273
CFS25-032274
CFS25-032278
CFS25-032283
CFS25-032286
CFS25-032287
CFS25-032288
CFS25-032290
CFS25-032292
CFS25-032294
CFS25-032296
CFS25-032300
CFS25-032303
CFS25-032305
CFS25-032308
CFS25-032309

Initial Complaint

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Burglary : Burglary

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up

Water Problems : Water Problems
Harassment : Harassment

Harassment : Harassment

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Custody Issue : Custody Issue

Theft : Theft

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX: PBX

PBX : PBX

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol

MVCI : Motor Vehicle Crash -

PBX : PBX

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem

Address

1111 NORTH 32ND STREET, FORT DODGE,
106 N 10TH ST APT 605, FORT DODGE, IA
CENTRAL AVE / N 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
6TH AVE N /N 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
1414 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
AVENUE C/KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA
6TH AVE N /N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
5TH AVE S/ S 21ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG

S 20TH ST/ 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
2010 10TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2000 BLK 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG
PHONE LOG

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG
PHONE LOG

22ND AVE S/ S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG 2116
PHONE LOG 2165

PHONE LOG

2609 29TH AVE N

1400 BLK 6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1639 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
5TH AVE S/ S 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA

PHONE LOG
902 S 21ST ST
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CFS Date/Time

06/28/25 11:59
06/28/25 12:23
06/28/25 13:20
06/28/25 13:29
06/28/25 13:55
06/28/25 14:00
06/28/25 14:04
06/28/25 16:04
06/28/25 16:29
06/28/25 16:50
06/28/25 17:01
06/28/25 17:10
06/28/25 17:43
06/28/25 18:01
06/28/25 18:12
06/28/25 18:29
06/28/25 18:48
06/28/25 18:54
06/28/25 19:21
06/28/25 19:27
06/28/25 19:48
06/28/25 19:50
06/28/25 19:59
06/28/25 20:36
06/28/25 20:38
06/28/25 20:43
06/28/25 20:44
06/28/25 20:51
06/28/25 20:54
06/28/25 21:14
06/28/25 21:21
06/28/25 21:44
06/28/25 22:15
06/28/25 22:36

CFS #

CFS25-032316
CFS25-032317
CFS25-032323
CFS25-032324
CFS25-032327
CFS25-032328
CFS25-032329
CFS25-032338
CFS25-032342
CFS25-032345
CFS25-032346
CFS25-032347
CFS25-032354
CFS25-032358
CFS25-032361
CFS25-032365
CFS25-032368
CFS25-032371
CFS25-032377
CFS25-032378
CFS25-032381
CFS25-032382
CFS25-032383
CFS25-032390
CFS25-032391
CFS25-032392
CFS25-032393
CFS25-032395
CFS25-032397
CFS25-032398
CFS25-032401
CFS25-032404
CFS25-032409
CFS25-032411

Initial Complaint

Lost Property : Lost Property

PBX : PBX

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Person With A Weapon : Person With A
Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

Missing Person : Missing Person

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Missing Person : Missing Person
Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Checkbld : Check Building

Stolen Vehicle : Stolen Vehicle

Alarm - Holdup/Panic : Alarm -
Harassment : Harassment

Person With A Weapon : Person With A
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Followup : Followup

lllegal Dumping : lllegal Dumping
Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist
Harassment : Harassment

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Theft : Theft

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Fireworks : Fireworks

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Harassment : Harassment

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Remove : Remove Subject

Person With A Weapon : Person With A
Noise Violation : Noise Violation

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Noise Violation : Noise Violation

Fireworks : Fireworks

Address

1222 S 27TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

731 EXPOSITION DR, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
815 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2015 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
FORT DODGE, FORT DODGE

PHONE LOG

301 AVENUE M WEST21, FORT DODGE, IA
805 LOOMIS PARK DR, FORT DODGE, IA
280 N 1ST STREET, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
730 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

2909 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1605 FLORAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
606 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
7TH AVE N/ N 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
1313 DODGE CIR, FORT DODGE

1417 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
2ND AVE S/ S 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1709 13TH AVE SW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1000 BLK N 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

320 S 9TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

LAINSON AVE / 190TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
900 BLK S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3102 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1222 6TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
5TH AVE S/ S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA

N 8TH ST/ 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
300 BLK S 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1239 S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
2905 DODGER DR, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time CFS # Initial Complaint Address

06/28/25 22:42 CFS25-032413 Fireworks : Fireworks 233 J ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

Total Records: 62
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